PRECINCT

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRAT

BUCKEYE TOWNSHIP COMMITEEMAN

Joe Black

2767 Gulf Rd, Abilene, KS 67410

785-479-1817
blackj@eaglecom.net

VACANT

BUCKEYE TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

Joyce M. Cramer

PO Box 852

2987 Francis St, Talmage, KS 67482
785-200-4301
Jcramer2001@yahoo.com

VACANT

CENTER TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN

Paul A. Froelich
P.O. Box 306

202 S. Lincoln, Enterprise, KS. 67441
785-200-4378 paul.mbcfh@gmail.com

VACANT

CENTER TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

Laurie S. McLaughlin

1328 Old Hwy 40, Abilene, KS. 67410
785-770-7202

785-263-2020
laurie@ksbroadband.net

VACANT

CHEEVER TOWNSHIP COMITTEEMAN

Justin Colby Hicken

3125 Hawk Rd., Abilene, KS 67410
904-887-3177
justichicken@yahoo.com

VACANT

CHEEVER TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

Kylie Hicken

3125 Hawk Rd., Abilene, KS 67410
904-525-2053
kyliehicken@gmail.com

VACANT

FLORA TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN

Gregory A. Ponton

406 Glenn, Manchester, KS 67410
785-280-1722
gregoryponton09@gmail.com

VACANT

FLORA TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

Deborah Dimmitt Ponton 406
Glenn St., Manchester, KS. 67410
785-341-7931
debby.ponton@yahoo.com

VACANT

GARFIELD TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN

Bret Nagely

1425 Fair Rd., Abilene, KS. 67410
785-479-1961
bnagely88@gmail.com

VACANT

GARFIELD TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

VACANT

VACANT

GRANT TOWNSHIP COMMITEEMAN

Curtis Rein

2460 Haven Dr., Abilene, KS. 67410
785-280-1596
csrein@hotmail.com

Barry L. West

2219 W 1st St., Abilene, KS. 67410
785-263-1575
west@eaglecom.net

Meta West

Marcia J. Wilson 2201 (2219 W 1st St., Abilene, KS. 67410

S. Washington, St. Abilene, KS 67410 785-263-1575 785-
GRANT TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN 785-200-0591 mjwilson_57@yahoo.com (263-6490 west@eaglecom.net

James Hedstrom

2525 Oat Rd., Abilene KS. 67410

785-200-0681
HAYES TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN 1jhjh23456@gmail.com VACANT




HAYES TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

Leah Hern

1648 2600 Ave., Abilene, KS. 67410
785-598-2357

785-200-0258

lhern@tctelco.net

VACANT

HOLLAND TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN

Donald E. Meyer

280 N. 6th St, Carlton, KS 67448
785-949-2230

307-772-1378
sharonjrm@gmail.com

VACANT

HOLLAND TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

Sharon J. Roberts Meyer

280 N 6th, Carlton KS. 67448
785-949-2230 970-
613-9610 sharonjrm@gmail.com

VACANT

JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP COMMITEEMAN

Kevin Harris

1207 Hwy 15, Abilene, KS. 64710
785-479-5593
kharris@tctelco.net

VACANT

JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

Rosemary Harris

1207 Hwy 15, Abilene, KS. 67410
785-479-6325
rharris@tctelco.net

VACANT

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN

Rodney Knopp

1525 Wolf Rd, Woodbine, KS. 67492
785-366-0024

785-257-3456

rbknopp@tctelco.net

VACANT

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

VACANT

VACANT

LINCOLN TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN

Kenneth W. Roelofsen

425 Hwy 40, Solomon KS. 67480
785-280-0615
kroelofsen@abilenemachine.com

VACANT

LINCOLN TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

Pamela Larson

319 E. Williams St, Solomon, KS 67480
785-280-3895
pamlarson95@gmail.com

Vickie Gill

2191 Eden Rd Lt 24 Abilene, KS. 67410
785-263-1520
glitz3639@hotmail.com

LOGAN TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN

Loren D Rock

1740 1600 Ave., Chapman, KS 67431
785-479-7283

rock@tctelco.net

VACANT

LOGAN TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

Carol S Rock
1740 1600 Ave., Chapman, KS 67431
785-479-3924
785-479-5978
rock@tctelco.net

NEWBERN TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN

Philip Rock

1246 1700 Ave., Abilene, KS 67410 785-
479-7510

rocklineman@hotmail.com

NEWBERN TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

Donneta Felbush

1377 Flag Rd., Abilene, KS 67410
785-479-2299

785-479-0089
mfelbush@tctelco.net

NOBLE TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN

Tyler Hedstrom

1849 Old Hwy 40, Chapman, KS 67431
785-200-1342
tyler.hedstrom@gmail.com

Robert Fraiser

625 Glick St, Chapman, KS. 67431
PO BOX 375 Chapman, KS 67431
785-479-6308
bobfrasier@shcglobal.org




NOBLE TOWNSHIP COMITTEEWOMAN

Izabella Hedstrom

1849 Old Hwy 40, Chapman, KS 67431
908-399-1965
smokyhillvet23@gmail.com

VACANT

RIDGE TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN

Kent Rock

940 Lark Rd, Hope, KS 67451
785-200-1171

366-7176
mrock@tctelco.net

785-

VACANT

RIDGE TOWNSHIP COMMITEEWOMAN

Mary Lynn Rock

940 Lark Rd, Hope, KS 67451
785-366-7176
mkrock@tctelco.net

VACANT

RINEHART TOWNSHIP COMMITEEMAN

Mark Crane

2194 2500 Ave., Chapman, KS 67431 785-
479-3750 785-263-
3037

porkstorkl@yahoo.com

VACANT

RINEHART TOWNSHIP COMMITEEWOMAN

VACANT

VACANT

SHERMAN TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN

Brad Farber

3171 Hwy 15 Abilene, KS. 67410
785-201-2163
bradfarber@icloud.com

VACANT

SHERMAN TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

Audrey Sheets

1742 3300 Ave., Chapman, KS. 67431
785-479-1764
audrey.sheets@gmail.com

VACANT

WHEATLAND TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE MAN

Mitch Wilson

460 1200 Ave, Abilene, KS 67410
785-479-2138

785-280-0372
mdwilson@tctelco.net

WHEATLAND TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

Denise Wilson

460 1200 Ave, Abilene, KS 67410
785-479-2138

785-280-3290
mdwilson@tctelco.net

WILLOWDALE TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN

VACANT

VACANT

WILLOWDALE TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN

VACANT

VACANT

1W ABILENE COMMITTEEMAN

William W. Howe

615 N.W. 3rd St., Abilene, KS 67410
785-571-7173
williamwhowe@gmail.com

VACANT

1W ABILENE COMMITTEEWOMAN

Marlene L. Howe

615 N.W. 3rd St., Abilene, KS 67410 785-
571-7170

marlenehowe64@gmail.com

VACANT

2W ABILENE COMMITTEEMAN

John Nachtman

1715 NW 4th St., Abilene, KS. 67410
785-263-4525
kbi641@sbcglobal.net

VACANT

2W ABILENE COMMITTEEWOMAN

Jane Foltz

1011 N.W. 4th St., Abilene, KS 67410
785-200-0533

foltz.jane@gmail.com

Robin Black

312 N Vine St., Abilene, KS. 67410
785-2634022
couldabin@bluetiehome.com




3W ABILENE COMMITTEEMAN

Brandon L. Rein

513 NW 6th St., Abilene, KS. 67410
785-280-0449

785-263-4778 brandonlrein@gmail.com

Ron Sare

610 N Ash St., Abilene, KS. 67410
785-479-6700
rvsarel053@att.net

3W ABILENE COMMITTEEWOMAN

Gina Dalton
418 N.W 5th St., Abilene, KS 67410 785-
787-3082

VACANT

4W P1 ABILENE COMMITTEEMAN

sandspringsvenue@gmail.com

Don Berkley

911 N. Buckeye St., Abilene, KS 67410
785-263-2401 785-
479-0011

don77pat@att.net

Martin Fadden

800 Ash St., Abilene, KS. 67410
703-477-0616
martyfadden@gmail.com

Julie Roller-Weeks
805 Spruceway St, Abilene, KS. 67410

Merlene G. Hoerner
1120 N Walnut, Abilene, KS. 67410

785-479-1004 785- |785-479-6302
4W P1 ABILENE COMMITTEEWOMAN 263-2231 julie.roller@gmail.com grandmere_1950@hotmail.com
Mack Teasley Thomas Schwartz

4W P2 ABILENE COMMITTEEMAN

1603 Hickok, Abilene, KS. 67410
785-280-9157
m.iteasley@sbcglobal.net

113 Hilltop Dr., Abilene, KS. 67410
785-280-0437
tomschwartz101@gmail.com

4W P2 ABILENE COMMITTEEWOMAN

Diane M. Miller

1601 Jayhawk St, Abilene, KS. 67410
785-479-1882

dmiller2@mail.com

Jo Schwartz

113 Hilltop Dr., Abilene, KS 67410
785-479-6880
joschwartz101@hotmail.com

Larry Mann

319 North E, Herington, KS. 67449

785-366-6969 785-

466-6729 larry-
1W HERINGTON COMMITTEEMAN mann@sbcglobal.net VACANT
1W HERINGTON COMMITTEEWOMAN VACANT VACANT
2W HERINGTON COMMITTEEMAN VACAN VACANT
2W HERINGTON COMMITTEEWOMAN VACANT VACANT

Kenneth Staatz

202 S 8th, Herington, KS. 67449

785-512-0801
4W HERINGTON COMMITTEEMAN krstaatz@gmail.com VACANT
4W HERINGTON COMMITTEEWOMAN VACANT VACANT




